1939

Budapest bajnoksag végeredménye

BSZKRT SE
Elére TE

WMTK Cepel
Kébanyai Kaszino
BSZKRT SE II.
Bp HEV

Corvin aruhaz SE

NoOaRWD =

( MTI 1939. aprilis 19., Sporthirlap 1939. aprilis 19.)

A magyar bajnoksag végeredménye

Elére TE
BSZKRT SE
Kecskeméti MAV
WMTK Csepel

PN

(MT1 1939. junius 20., Nemzeti Sport 1939. junius 22.)

20
16
16
14
10

6

0

pont

4 332
4182
4177
4168

fa




	Oldal 1

